S8010NTP
Part Number S8010NTP
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description SCR 800V 10A TO263
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
S8010NTP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of S8010NTP
Manufacturer Part Number S8010NTP Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description SCR 800V 10A TO263
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.6V Voltage - Off State 800V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.5V Supplier Device Package TO-263 (D2Pak)
Series - SCR Type Standard Recovery
Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Detailed Description SCR 800V 10A Standard Recovery Surface Mount TO-263 (D2Pak) Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 10A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 6.4A Current - Off State (Max) 10µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz
(Itsm) 83A, 100A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 30mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 15mA
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S8010NTP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for S8010NTP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
S800E PLIER FLAT NOSE #0 SERRATED Swanstrom Tools 6 pcs
S8010RTP SCR 800V 10A TO220 NON-ISO Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8010R SCR NON-ISOLATE 800V 10A TO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8012DRP SCR NON-SENS 800V 12A TO-252AA Littelfuse Inc. 2380 pcs
S8008VTP SCR NON-SENS 800V 8A TO-251 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8010LTP SCR ISOLATED 800V 10A TO-220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8012R SCR NON-ISOLATE 800V 12A TO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8010V SCR NON-SENS 800V 10A TO-251AA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8012NTP SCR 800V 12A TO263 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
S8010VTP SCR NON-SENS 800V 10A TO-251 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8008V SCR NON-SENS 800V 8A TO-251AA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8012NRP SCR 800V 12A TO263 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
S8012V SCR NON-SENS 800V 12A TO-251AA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8010DTP SCR NON-SENS 800V 10A TO-252 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8010D S8010D Littelfus Littelfus 678 pcs
S8010NRP SCR 800V 10A TO263 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
S8012DTP SCR NON-SENS 800V 12A TO-252 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S8010L SCR ISOLATED 800V 10A TO-220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
S801 S801 ANALOGIC ANALOGIC 544 pcs
S8010DRP SCR NON-SENS 800V 10A TO-252AA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
S8010NTP Details PDF